
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
 90 
113 
 27 
 92 
789 
  7 
 77 
121 
 79 

Class 
FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FMA 

FAEES 

FMA 

FAUESC 

FMA 

Name 
Weldes da Silva Campos 
Rafael Pastorello 
Rodrigo Morelli Pereira 
Celestino Diaz Suarez 
Breno F C Lima 
Sandro Cibien 
Rodrigo Silva Felipe 
Gonçalo Bonet Allage 
Rafael Dornas Ramos 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
9 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
55.158 
55.216 
55.223 
55.230 
55.247 
55.297 
55.394 
55.853 
56.493 

Diff 

0.058 
0.065 
0.072 
0.089 
0.139 
0.236 
0.695 
1.335 

Gap 

0.058 
0.007 
0.007 
0.017 
0.050 
0.097 
0.459 
0.640 

In Lap 
2 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
6 

S1 Best 
20.478 
20.424 
20.429 
20.343 
20.534 
20.437 
20.495 
20.596 
20.906 

S2 Best 
14.927 
14.885 
14.977 
14.949 
14.855 
14.920 
14.916 
15.109 
15.142 

S3 Best 
19.680 
19.907 
19.794 
19.782 
19.787 
19.940 
19.772 
19.995 
20.281 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SENIOR B 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PSKB 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:02 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

11/10/2018 10:20 
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